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Residential Trip to Devon 

Monday 18th March - Friday 22nd March 2024
Important Information
Dear Parents/Carers, 

I am pleased to inform you that your child has been selected from the ballot draw and has a place on the Devon trip.
Please see below important dates and information to remember. NB please note all payments will be paid via parent pay, if you have any problems with Parentpay, please contact Reception. 
	Important Dates  


	Thursday 15th June 2023 
	Non refundable deposit to confirm place due (£40) 



	Saturday 15th July 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Tuesday 15th August 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Friday 15th September 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Sunday 15th October 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Wednesday 15th November 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Friday 15th December 2023
	Payment due (£40) 

	Monday 15th January 2024
	Payment due (£40) 

	Thursday 15th February 2024
	Payment due (£40) 

	Monday 4th March 2024
	Medication prescription order from doctors (if needed)

	Wednesday 15th March 2024
	Payment TBD when final price is finalised. 

	TBD
	Devon Parents meeting at Meadow High School. 

	




	Inform school transport if your child requires transport with their luggage to school on Monday 18th March. (this could affect the size of the transport needed on these days, especially if your child’s transport is a taxi).

Please note we cannot take medication that has not been recorded on the Yellow/ blue medication sheets, this includes vitamin tablets.

	
	


Kind regards,

Mr G Millard
Trip Leader 

Meadow High School


                               	Royal Lane, Hillingdon, Middlesex UB8 3QU 





Telephone: (01895) 443310   


Email: meadow@meadowhighschool.org


Website:  www.meadowhighschool.org


                                     


      Headteacher:  Mrs Jenny Rigby


Deputy Headteacher:  Ms Claire Caddell





�









[image: image1]

[image: image3.jpg]e
% MEADOW
HIGH SCHOOL




[image: image4.png]Scouts “O"

8th Hillingdon Scout Group



[image: image5.jpg]BRITISH
COUNCIL

INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL AWARD

2019-22
20




[image: image6.png]PROUD TOBEA
MUSIC MARK

SCHOOL




[image: image7.png]g Asthma
Friendly



[image: image8.png]


[image: image9.png]HEALTHY

SCHOOLS
LONDON

SILVER AWARD

-




[image: image10.jpg]SEN SPECIALIST
SCHOOLS



[image: image11.png]Signalong

5
n\

Friendly

gold



[image: image12.png]22 hWidgit

" CENTRES



[image: image13.png]


